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Event 5 Mixed 12 & Under 200 SC Meter Medley Relay

Lane Team Relay Seed Time
Heat 1 of2 Finals
3 NSSAK c NT
4 NSSAK A NT
5 NSSAK B NT
Heat 2 of2 Finals
1 MTEAK A NT
2 PHOAK C 2:26.44
3 HPKAK A 2:16.84
1) Zhao, Rick M12 2) Reynolds, Morgan M12
3) Sheng, Fiona W12 4) Herbert, Indie W10
4 PHOAK A 2:13.07
5 UNIAK A 2:14.03
6 PHOAK B 2:20.09
7 PHOAK D 2:33.37
8 CSCAK A NT
Event 6 Mixed 12 & Under 100 SC Meter Breaststroke
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 10f20 Finals
3 Huang, Jayden M9 UNIAK 2:05.78
4 Buckingham, Hayden M9 BOINL 2:03.20
5 Polianski Stewart, Samson M8 UNIAK 2:04.56
Heat 2 of 20 Finals
2 Meredith, Henry M9 CSCAK 2:02.18
3 Jia, Joseph M8 PHOAK 2:00.66
4 Meng, Mathia W9  WSCAK 1:57.78
5 Edwards, Jayden M9  BOINL 1:58.85
6  Li, Chelsea W9 PHOAK 2:01.09
7  Zhang, Kyle M9 CSCAK 2:02.50
Heat 3 of 20 Finals
1 Wu,Jeremy M9 UNIAK 1:56.69
2 Liu, Sisi W8 PHOAK 1:55.97
3 Bu, Devin M9 PHOAK 1:54.91
4 Chen, Tiffany W9 HPKAK 1:53.33
5 Cai, Yumo W9 PHOAK 1:54.72
6  Huang, Derrick M9 UNIAK 1:55.38
7  Chen, Jeffrey M9 UNIAK 1:56.00
8  Su, Cynthia W9 NSSAK 1:57.66
Heat 4 of 20 Finals
1 Tong, William M8 PHOAK 1:53.04
2 Kwon, Yule M9 NSSAK 1:52.25
3 Cai, Marcus M9 NSSAK 1:52.03
4 Zhang, Alex M8 NSSAK 1:51.46
5 Suh,Jina W9 UNIAK 1:51.62
6 Qu,Joshua M10 PHOAK 1:52.19
7  Chen, Nicole W9 UNIAK 1:52.69
8 Fu, Olivia W10 PHOAK 1:53.12
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50f20 Finals
Zhang, Echo

Li, Eason

See, Angelina
Reilly, Cavan
Gong, Irene
Freeman, Abigail
Li, Austin

Jiao, Ethan

6 of 20 Finals
Jackson-Cox, Nixon
Richardson, Alice
Choo, Esther

Siu, Jayden
Wang, Max

Xu, Olivia

Yu, Mario

Park, Junghee

7 of 20 Finals
Gu, Isaac

Zhang, William
Zhang, Celestine
Zhang, Caleb

Liu, Allan

Fu, Helena

Biffin, Lexi

Zhao, Max

8 0of 20 Finals
Cheng, Dylan
Lam, Ashley
Kwok, Abigail
Kwon, Kaleb
Bates, Kathryn
Child, Imogen
Wang, Lucas
Wang, Monica

9 of 20 Finals
Hazel, Faith
Yule, Junia
Neems, Ariana
Wong, Lucas
Cate, Charles

Li, Joanna
Mitchell, Talitha
Searle, Amelia-Rose
10 of 20 Finals
Bao, Jonathan
Wei, Tim

Zhang, Aaron
Yeoman, Jessica
Meng, Manson
Guo, Lola

Zhao, Austin
Chen, Flora

w9
M8
w8
M9
W10
W10
M10
M10

M10
W10
W10
M9
M10
w10
M10
M10

M10
M10
W10
M9
M10
w9
W10
M8

M9
wi1
W10
M11
W10
W11
M10

w8

Wi1
W10
W10
M11
M10
wi1
W10
W11

M11
M10
M11
Wi1
M11
Wi1
M11
w9

UNIAK
PHOAK
PHOAK
HPKAK
WSCAK
MTEAK
ROSAK
NSSAK

CSCAK
PARAK
NSSAK
NSSAK
NSSAK
UNIAK
PHOAK
NSSAK

PHOAK
NSSAK
HPKAK
UNIAK
PHOAK
UNIAK
NSSAK
PHOAK

UNIAK
HPKAK
NSSAK
NSSAK
HPKAK
NSSAK
PHOAK
UNIAK

HPKAK
PHOAK
HPKAK
HPKAK
CSCAK
PHOAK
UNIAK
NSSAK

MTWAK
PHOAK
PHOAK
UNIAK
WSCAK
PHOAK
PHOAK
PHOAK

1:50.22
1:49.77
1:49.33
1:49.20
1:49.22
1:49.47
1:49.89
1:50.61

1:48.69
1:47.58
1:46.44
1:45.70
1:46.28
1:46.75
1:48.45
1:49.15

1:44.93
1:44.75
1:44.44
1:44.09
1:44.28
1:44.69
1:44.88
1:45.12

1:43.55
1:42.01
1:41.24
1:40.91
1:41.02
1:41.41
1:42.69
1:43.74

1:40.27
1:39.65
1:39.02
1:38.96
1:38.96
1:39.22
1:40.26
1:40.76

1:38.16
1:37.97
1:37.78
1:37.46
1:37.49
1:37.79
1:38.02
1:38.68
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Heat 11 Finals (#6 Mixed 12 & Under 100 SC Meter Breaststroke)
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Liu, Leo M11
Liu, Leo M10
Oram, Olivia w11
Li, Anna W10
Fong, Makki W10
Lee, Yuri w11
Zhang, Joshua M11
Hoglinger, Emilia W11
12 of 20 Finals

Zhang, James M11
Cate, Jasmine W11
Pearce, Ashlie W12
Liu, Louis M11
Vaughan, India w12
Welsh, Charlotte w12
Lin, April W9
Chow, Gerayn w11
13 of 20 Finals

Lushkott, Tyler M12
Segers, Nicolas M11
Chan, Gariad W11
Xia, Phyllis w10
Sullivan, Ben M11
Loh, Evelyn W10
Zhao, Ryan M11
Johnson, Scarlett W11
14 of 20 Finals

Sun, Austin M10
Leon, Kevin M12
Hew, Liam M10
Yamagami, Soyo w11
Wu, Stanley M11
Li, Eddie M10
Peng, Emily w10
Karpik, Rosie W11
15 0of 20 Finals

Moore, Amelie W12
Bennett, Oliver M12
Zhang, Jessie W12
Wills, Charlie M11
Yarrell-Stevenson, Henriett: W12
Bell, Layla w12
Liang, Eric M12
Xia, Louis M12
16 of 20 Finals

Feng, Bryan M12
Xu, Caroline W12
Oyston, Dhylan M12
Chen, Sarah W12
Fawkner, Roman M12
Hooton, Zoe w12
Ge, James M11

Tian, Amy w10
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CSCAK
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NSSAK
PHOAK
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UNIAK
UNIAK
MTWAK
UNIAK
MTEAK
HPKAK
UNIAK
PARAK

NSSAK
HPKAK
HPKAK
HPKAK
PHOAK
NSSAK
PHOAK
UNIAK

MTEAK
MTWAK
UNIAK
CCYAK
PHOAK
BOINL
UNIAK
UNIAK
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UNIAK
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CSCAK
CSCAK
MTEAK
UNIAK

HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 10:55 AM 24-Mar-23 Page 2

2023 ASA Juniors - 24-Mar-23 to 26-Mar-23
Meet Program - S2 Saturday 25th March

1:37.37
1:37.09
1:36.88
1:36.47
1:36.81
1:36.97
1:37.25
1:37.45

1:36.22
1:36.02
1:35.75
1:34.88
1:35.17
1:35.80
1:36.20
1:36.45

1:34.06
1:33.53
1:33.12
1:33.04
1:33.11
1:33.18
1:33.66
1:34.58

1:32.78
1:32.72
1:32.29
1:32.25
1:32.27
1:32.50
1:32.76
1:32.84

1:31.84
1:31.36
1:31.26
1:30.81
1:31.26
1:31.28
1:31.41
1:31.99

1:30.07
1:29.50
1:29.11
1:28.98
1:29.01
1:29.27
1:29.84
1:30.54

Heat 17 of 20 Finals

1 Ong, Josiah M12 PHOAK 1:28.50
2 Humphries, Brooke W12 NSSAK 1:27.90
3 Swanepoel, Grayson M12 CSCAK 1:26.92
4 Lin, Amber W12 NSSAK 1:25.46
5 Pennington, Kyan M12 PHOAK 1:26.52
6 Lee, Hyunseo W11 NSSAK 1:27.65
7  Chan, Ethan M11 ROSAK 1:27.97
8  Aij, Michelle W11 UNIAK 1:28.80
Heat 18 of 20 Finals
1 Zhou, Min M11 UNIAK 1:25.07
2 Wang, Hope W11 PHOAK 1:24.28
3 Suh, Junu M11 UNIAK 1:23.93
4  Wong, Alex M12 CSCAK 1:23.04
5 Wang, Henry M12 UNIAK 1:23.27
6 Kim, Lani W12 NSSAK 1:24.22
7  Yang, Jerry M12 PHOAK 1:24.97
8 Du, Emma W12 CSCAK 1:25.07
Heat 19 of 20 Finals
1 Wang, William M12 CSCAK 1:22.42
2 Lam, Elyse W12 CCYAK 1:21.75
3 Reynolds, Morgan M12 HPKAK 1:21.62
4 Huang, Channelle W12 UNIAK 1:21.09
5 Wang, Elvin M11 NSSAK 1:21.18
6  Fuatimau, Caden M12 MTWAK 1:21.71
7  Yang, Michael M11 PHOAK 1:21.85
8 Reader, Jazzy W12 NSSAK 1:22.75
Heat 20 of20 Finals
1 Zhao, Rick M12 HPKAK 1:20.78
2 Wang, Henry M11 NSSAK 1:18.95
3 Aloua, Finn M11 UNIAK 1:18.19
4 Jiang, Matthew M12 UNIAK 1:16.36
5 Ng, Martin M12 UNIAK 1:17.83
6 Tian, Donald M12 CSCAK 1:18.76
7  Sun, Teresa W12 UNIAK 1:19.79
8 Xie, Jasper M12 UNIAK 1:21.04

Event 7 Mixed 12 & Under 400 SC Meter IM

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1of1 Finals
4 McDonnell, Maeve W12 HPKAK 6:14.04
5 Wang, Hope W11 PHOAK 6:18.77

Event 8 Mixed 12 & Under 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1 of21 Finals
3 Wuy, Caleb M8 NSSAK 42.78
4 Kwon, Yule M9 NSSAK 42.06
5 Liu, Sisi W8 PHOAK 42.31
6  Meredith, Henry M9 CSCAK 42.97
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Heat 2 Finals (#8 Mixed 12 & Under 50 SC Meter Freestyle)
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Tong, William
Zhang, Marlin
Ma, Chloe

Su, Cynthia
Brain, Adam
Zhang, Echo

Zha, Brayden
Zhao, Melody

3 of 21 Finals
Meng, Mathia
Qu, Joshua
Strombeck, Nikita
Kwok, Abigail
Mitchell, Talitha
Zhang, Alex

Li, Eason

Reilly, Cavan

4 of 21 Finals
Chen, Tiffany
Rinaldi, Sienna
Cai, Marcus
Zhang, Nicole

Fu, Helena
Roberts, Mikah
Seber, Lily
Huang, Derrick
50f21 Finals
Wang, Isabella
Frey, Ava

Sax, Ryder
Buckingham, Hayden
Li, Austin

Liu, Allan
Pendleton, Kyle
Jia, Joseph

6 of 21 Finals
Feng, Roxelle
Cate, Charles
Zhang, Caleb

Xia, Phyllis

Park, Junghee
Richardson, Alice
Wang, Monica
Chen, Flora

7 of 21 Finals
Zhang, Celestine
Edwards, Jayden
Xu, Olivia

Suh, Jina

Yu, Mario

Li, Eddie

Park, Ruben
Biffin, Lexi

M8
M8
w9
w9
M9
w9
M9
w9

w9
M10
W10
W10
w10
M8
M8
M9

w9
W10
M9
w9
w9
W10
W10
M9

w10
w9
M10
M9
M10
M10
M10
M8

W10
M10
M9
W10
M10
w10
w8
w9

W10
M9
W10
w9
M10
M10
M10
W10

PHOAK
PHOAK
PHOAK
NSSAK
NSSAK
UNIAK
PHOAK
PHOAK

WSCAK
PHOAK
NSSAK
NSSAK
UNIAK
NSSAK
PHOAK
HPKAK

HPKAK
PHOAK
NSSAK
PHOAK
UNIAK
NSSAK
NSSAK
UNIAK

NSSAK
BOINL
KOWAK
BOINL
ROSAK
PHOAK
PHOAK
PHOAK

NSSAK
CSCAK
UNIAK
UNIAK
NSSAK
PARAK
UNIAK
PHOAK

HPKAK
BOINL
UNIAK
UNIAK
PHOAK
NSSAK
NSSAK
NSSAK

41.60
41.06
40.40
40.04
40.40
40.43
41.26
41.88

39.67
39.48
39.37
39.13
39.17
39.43
39.49
39.75

39.03
38.85
38.84
38.60
38.67
38.85
38.97
39.03

38.43
38.30
38.03
37.77
37.77
38.08
38.35
38.50

37.34
36.80
36.47
36.07
36.20
36.78
37.27
37.43

35.99
35.81
35.70
35.54
35.67
35.81
35.86
36.06

HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 10:55 AM 24-Mar-23 Page 3
2023 ASA Juniors - 24-Mar-23 to 26-Mar-23
Meet Program - S2 Saturday 25th March

Heat 8 of 21 Finals
1 Cheng, Dylan
Karpik, Rosie
Bates, Kathryn
van der Westhuizen, Teja
Hazel, Faith

Gu, Isaac

N oo W

Liang, Reagan

8 Segers, Nicolas
Heat 9 of21 Finals

1 Siy, Jayden
Jackson-Cox, Nixon
Liu, Louis
Neems, Ariana
Zhao, Brayden
Farrell, Rayhan

N oA W

Davis, Iris
8 Yule, Junia

Heat 10 of 21 Finals
1 Lin, April

Cate, Jasmine
Zhao, Max
8  Child, Imogen
Heat 11 of21 Finals
1 Hew, Liam

2 Chow, Gerayn

3 Huang, Desmond
4 Liu, Leo

5 Lee, Yuri

6

7

Chin, Hailey
Tang, Winnie
Vaughan, India
Fong, Makki
Zhang, Jeremy

N oo W

Oyston, Dhylan
8 Wong, Lucas
Heat 12 of21 Finals
1 Abueideh, Yousef

Lee, Hyunseo

2 Ge,James

3 Sullivan, Ben
4 Chan, Ethan
5 Fish, Nerys
6

7

Pennington, Kyan

8 Zhang, Calvin
Heat 13 of 21 Finals

1 Welsh, Charlotte
Hoglinger, Emilia
Wang, Lucas
Freeman, Edward
Somerville, Alyssa
Suh, Junu
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Leon, Kevin

M9
wi1
W10
W11
W11
M10
M10
M11

M9
M10
M11
W10
M11
M11
W11
W10

w9
W11
M11
M11
Wi1
Wi1

M8
w11

M10
w10
w12
W12
W10
M9
M12
M11

M12
M11
M11
M11
w12
w11
M12
M12

W12
W11
M10
M12
w12
M11

Yarrell-Stevenson, Henriett: W12

M12

UNIAK
UNIAK
HPKAK
NSSAK
HPKAK
PHOAK
PHOAK
UNIAK

NSSAK
CSCAK
WSCAK
HPKAK
PHOAK
WAVNL
NSSAK
PHOAK

PHOAK
NSSAK
UNIAK
UNIAK
NSSAK
CSCAK
PHOAK
NSSAK

HPKAK
UNIAK
NSSAK
NSSAK
PHOAK
MTEAK
UNIAK
HPKAK

NSSAK

MTEAK
MTEAK
ROSAK
ROSAK
NSSAK

PHOAK
PARAK

NSSAK
UNIAK
PHOAK
MTEAK
NSSAK
UNIAK
PHOAK
HPKAK

35.33
35.28
35.10
34.96
35.10
35.20
35.31
35.45

34.75
34.59
34.43
34.35
34.37
34.58
34.72
3491

34.20
34.04
33.77
33.71
33.74
33.90
34.06
34.25

33.54
33.38
33.28
33.25
33.28
33.37
33.40
33.62

33.06
33.06
32.95
32.85
32.90
33.03
33.06
33.09

32.78
32.70
32.53
32.47
3249
32.55
32.77
32.84
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Heat 14 Finals (#8 Mixed 12 & Under 50 SC Meter Freestyle)
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Kim, Aidan

Ai, Michelle

Zhao, Austin

Aves, Austin

Yin, Harrison
Yeoman, Jessica
Peng, Emily
Dettling, Madison
15 of 21 Finals
Yang, Michael
Zhou, Min
Yamagami, Soyo
Li, Anna
Wangford, Kento
Loh, Evelyn
Zhang, James
Watt, Coby

16 of 21 Finals
Wang, Rebecca
Zhang, Aaron

Zhu, Chelsea
Herbert, Indie
Lushkott, Tyler
Sun, Austin

Xue, Marcus

Wu, Stanley

17 of 21 Finals
Reader, Jazzy

Ng, Martin

Wills, Charlie
Yule, Helena

Du, Emma

Ding, Cloris
Yeoman, James
Forbes, Jacob

18 of 21 Finals
Chan, Gariad
Bavihal, Mana
Williams, Tia
Jiang, Matthew
Hooton, Zoe

Bell, Layla
Bennett, Oliver
Zhang, YiFan

19 of 21 Finals
Chin, Timothy
Aloua, Finn
Swanepoel, Grayson
Feng, Bryan
Barnes, Murray
Xia, Louis

Zhao, Rick

Qu, Sophie

M12
wi1
M11
M12
M12
W11
W10
Wi1

M11
M11
w11
W10
M11
w10
M11
M12

W11
M11
W11
W10
M12
M10
M12
M11

w12
M12
M11
W12
W12
W12
M12
M12

Wi1
w12
w12
M12
w12
w12
M12
M12

M12
M11
M12
M12
M12
M12
M12
w12

MTEAK
UNIAK
PHOAK
UNIAK
NSSAK
UNIAK
PHOAK
CCYAK

PHOAK
UNIAK
HPKAK
UNIAK
MTWAK
HPKAK
UNIAK
CSCAK

HPKAK
PHOAK
PHOAK
HPKAK
UNIAK

NSSAK

WSCAK
PHOAK

NSSAK
UNIAK
CCYAK
PHOAK
CSCAK
UNIAK
UNIAK
NSSAK

MTWAK
ROSAK
UNIAK
UNIAK
CSCAK
BOINL
MTWAK
MTWAK

UNIAK
UNIAK
CSCAK
UNIAK
CSCAK
UNIAK
HPKAK
PHOAK

32.37
32.35
32.34
32.30
3231
32.35
32.36
32.41

32.25
32.20
31.90
31.82
31.86
32.19
32.20
32.25

31.68
31.57
31.50
31.34
31.37
31.53
31.60
31.79

31.29
31.24
31.18
31.13
31.13
31.19
31.25
31.33

31.01
30.83
30.78
30.49
30.64
30.81
30.89
31.07

30.04
30.02
29.94
29.89
29.90
29.96
30.02
30.11
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20 of 21 Finals
Wang, Hope
Fawkner, Roman
Wang, Henry
Wang, Elvin
Teura-Davies, Pare
Xie, Jasper

Lyles, Jade

Huang, Channelle
21 0f21 Finals
Wang, William
Fuatimau, Caden
Kim, Lani

Tian, Donald
Wang, Henry
Reynolds, Morgan
Sheng, Fiona
Wong, Alex

wi1
M12
M11
M11
W12
M12
W11
W12

M12
M12
w12
M12
M12
M12
w12
M12

PHOAK
CSCAK
NSSAK
NSSAK
CCYAK
UNIAK
PHOAK
UNIAK

CSCAK
MTWAK
NSSAK
CSCAK
UNIAK
HPKAK
HPKAK
CSCAK

29.82
29.73
29.68
29.66
29.66
29.69
29.75
29.83

29.50
29.02
28.92
25.86
28.81
28.98
29.26
29.56



